
SCANNING MADE SIMPLE

FEATURES

Application Scenarios
Logistics • Warehouse Management • Inventory 

Compatible design.

The EX90 is a long range barcode scanner that 
works with Newland’s MT90 Orca. Lightweight 
and well balanced, this device reduces stress 
and fatigue during extended work sessions.

Long range reading ability.

The EX90 is able to read 1D and 2D barcodes 
at a distance of up to 12 meters.

Industrial durability. 

Featuring an IP65 sealing, the EX90 is 
protected against water and dust and 
withstands 1.2m drops to conctrete. 

Long battery life.

The MT90 is equppied with a 4500mAh 
battery that supports the EX90 for up 
to 12 hours from a single charge.
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D-A-CH
+49 (0) 6182 82916-16
info@newland-id.de

Newland EMEA HQ 
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com 
newland-id.com

France
+39 (0) 345 880 40 96
france@newland-id.com

Benelux
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33
benelux@newland-id.com

Ibérica
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com

Italy
+39 (0) 342 056 22 27
italy@newland-id.com

Nordic & Baltic
+46 (0) 708 84 77 67
nordic@newland-id.com

South Africa
Gauteng: +27 (0) 11 553 8010
Cape Town: +27 (0) 21 9140819
info@newland-id.co.za

Middle East
+39 (0) 345 880 40 96
middleeast@newland-id.com

United Kingdom
+44 (0) 777 163 13 87
info@newland-id.co.uk

Russia
+7 (495) 120-23-85
russia@newland-id.com

Turkey
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
turkey@newland-id.com

newland-id.com

， ，

≥
≥

≥
≥

≥ ≥

° °

℃ ℃ ℉ ℉

℃ ℃ ℉ ℉

Newland China Newland Europe Newland North America Newland Latin America Newland Taiwan Newland Korea
+86-591-83978605

contact@nlscan.com

www.newlandaidc.com

+31(0)-345-87-0033

info@newland-id.com

www.newland-id.com

+1-510-490-3888

info@newlandna.com

www.newlandamerica.com

+1-239-598-0068

info@newlandla.com

www.newlandamerica.com

+886-2-7731-5388

info@newland-id.com.tw

www.newland-id.com.tw

+82-10-8990-4838

th.sung@newland-id.com.tw

www.newlandaidc.com

EX90 
long range pistol grip


